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2014年合肥市区初中毕业学业考试各分数段人数 

分数段 人数 小计  分数段 人数 小计 

770以上 16 16  654-650 432 12721 

769-765 35 51  649-645 435 13156 

764-760 74 125  644-640 424 13580 

759-755 160 285  639-635 452 14032 

754-750 213 498  634-630 374 14406 

749-745 321 819  629-625 406 14812 

744-740 435 1254  624-620 393 15205 

739-735 540 1794  619-615 334 15539 

734-730 664 2458  614-610 325 15864 

729-725 656 3114  609-605 342 16206 

724-720 799 3913  604-600 310 16516 

719-715 736 4649  599-595 348 16864 

714-710 727 5376  594-590 298 17162 

709-705 741 6117  589-585 303 17465 

704-700 750 6867  584-580 281 17746 

699-695 695 7562  579-575 270 18016 

694-690 685 8247  574-570 263 18279 

689-685 636 8883  569-565 239 18518 

684-680 656 9539  564-560 269 18787 

679-675 616 10155  559-555 236 19023 

674-670 573 10728  554-550 250 19273 

669-665 533 11261  549-450 3605 22878 

664-660 525 11786  449-200 2840 25718 

659-655 503 12289   

 


